

## DEER CREEK BASKETRY GUILD MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please complete the following information with a check payable to: Deer Creek Basketry Guild or DCBG,

Mail to: Deer Creek Basketry Guild c/o Susan Warner, 316 Mountain Road, Fallston MD 21047

Deer Creek Basketry Guild is a non-profit organization.

<u>Annual Dues</u>: [] Individual \$15.00 a year, July 1st to June 30 (renewals and new memberships)

- [ ] Individual \$20.00 a year, July 1st to June 30 (renewals submitted after August 30th)
- [] Business \$15.00 a year, July 1st to June 30 (renewals and new memberships)
- [] Business \$20.00 a year, July 1st to June 30 (renewals after August 30th)

Business Name:

(Membership includes one business card size ad published on the Guild website.)

Must be 18 years of age or older.

Name:
Address:
City, State, ZIP
Telephone (Day/Evening):
Email (if applicable):
Birthday (Month/Year) (Optional):

My primary interests in basketry are (please rank by importance to you, starting with #1 as most important):

- [] Basket Making: \_\_\_\_\_traditional baskets \_\_\_\_\_contemporary \_\_\_\_\_alternative materials
- [ ] Basket Collecting and/or [ ] Basketry Education
- My current skill level is: [] Beginner [] Intermediate [] Advanced [] Instructor

Learn more about Deer Creek Basketry Guild – Visit our web site at deercreekbasketryguild.org

Questions or inquiries may be directed to Guild Co-President, Art Stritch, at dcbweavers@outlook.com or 443-372-5247